Provident Ministries, Ltd

Condensed Financial Information

For the years ended December 31, 2019 and 2020

REVENUES
Contributions

Gifts in Kind
Other Income
Total Revenue

EXPENSES
Programs

Fundraising
Gen. & Admin. Exp.

Total Expenses

Gains and (Losses)

For a copy of Provident Minstries (Feeding the Nations) financials,

2019

706,418

6,522,633

7,229,051

6,811,185
79,985

323,896

7,215,066

2020

638,376

3,124,085

13,985

3,762,461

3,318,274
77,987

388,602

3,784,863

contact our office at: PO Box 2438 - South Bend, IN 46680

Our outside accounting firm is;

Metzger, Mancint & Lackner, LLP

115 South Edy Street
South Bend, IN 46617

(22,402)




