Provident Ministries, Ltd

Condensed Financial Information

For the years ended December 31, 2019 and 2020

REVENUES		<u>2019</u>	<u>2020</u>
	Contributions	706,418	638,376
	Gifts in Kind	6,522,633	3,124,085
	Other Income	_	
Total Revenue		7,229,051	3,762,461
EXPENSES			
	Programs	6,811,185	3,318,274
	Fundraising	79,985	77,987
	Gen. & Admin. Exp.	323,896	388,602
Total Expenses		7,215,066	3,784,863
Gains and (Losses)		13,985	(22,402)

For a copy of Provident Minstries (Feeding the Nations) financials, contact our office at: PO Box 2438 - South Bend, IN 46680

Our outside accounting firm is:

Metzger, Mancini & Lackner, LLP 115 South Edy Street South Bend, IN 46617